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THE
STRAITS

KITCHEN & BAR
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BAR BITES & BEVERAGES

BRI 2 i L 22
Bar Bites

Serving from 3:00 PM to 10:00 PM

ﬂ

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

Iberico ham, pepperoni, salami,
camembert cheese, gouda cheese,
buffalo mozzarella cheese,
marinated olives, pickles, fruit,

and toasted bread

Thit ngudi va ph6 mai téng hgp

290K

ASSORTED CRISPY SEAFOOD
Semolina-fried prawns, squid,
seabass fillets, served with
French fries, wasabi
mayonnaiseand lemon

220K

kHéi san chién gion, khoai tay chién

Signature Cocktails
Guava Martini 260
Gin, Cointreau, Midori, guava juice,
lime juice

Fruity in Pink 260
Gin, Galliano, Cointreau,

sweet vermouth, dragon fruit
& strawberry syrup

T

HAR CHEONG GAI 180K
Crunchy mid-joint chicken wings
with prawn paste batter,

spicy dipping sauce

Canh ga chién gion xét tébm cay

SOFT-SHELL CRAB GUA BAO 190K
Deep-fried soft-shell crab, daikon
sprouts,black pepper BBQ sauce

in a bao bun

Banh bao cudn cua 16t chién gion

Jasmine Sour 260
Jasmine infused vodka,
egg white, lime juice, simple syrup

Lavender Martini 260
Lavender infused gin,
Cointreau, lime juice, simple syrup

SPICED CASHEWS 150K
Roasted cashew nuts with spices,
malt sugar, and chili flakes

Hat diéu tdm vi nudng

POTATO WEDGES

Fried spiced potato wedges
with ruffle aioli

Khoai tay chién véi dau nam

150K

A

Hibiscus Margarita 260
Tequila, Cointreau, hibiscus syrup,
lime juice

“Phd” Cocktail 260
Locally craft cocktail by “Vé Dé bi”

Classic Cocktails
Singapore Sling 220
Gin, Cherry brandy, Cointreau,

lime juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

Mojito 220
White rum, lemon juice, lime,

mint leaves

Old Fashioned 220

Bourbon whiskey, angostura bitter,
orange, soda water

Margarita 220
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Negroni 220
Infused gin, Campari, Martini Rosso
Whiskey Sour 220

Bourbon whiskey, egg white,
lime juice, simple syrup

Dry Martini 220
Vodka, Martini Bianco, olives

Tequila Sunrise 220
Tequila, grenadine, orange juice

0060

Smoothie/
Healthy Drinks

Mango Tango 145
Fresh mango, spinach, almond,
walnut, fresh milk

Avocado Booster 145
Fresh avocado, peach, almond,
yogurt, maple syrup, fresh milk

Tropical Green 155
Spinach, coconut juice,
mango, kale

Purple Heart 155
Beetroot, carrot, apple,
pineapple, lemon, ginger

Nature’s Bounty 155
Celery, fresh carrot juice,
lime juice, ginger juice
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Mocktails

Virgin Mojito 185
Lime juice, lime, mint leaves,

soda water

Fruit Punch 185

Orange, pineapple, apple,
grenadine, lime juice, soda water

Beers/ Draught

333 95
Tiger 95
Saigon Special 95
Sapporo Draught 140
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Spirits Glass
VODKA

Smirnoff 130
Absolut 150
Grey Goose 240
RUM

Bacardi Bianco 150
Havana Club 160
Zacapa 23 330
GIN

Gordon’s 150
Bombay Sapphire 165
Beefeater 165
Hendrick’s 275
Lady Trieu 180
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold 180
Patron Silver 275
SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Glenfiddich 12 years 190
Maccallan 12 years 355
BLENDED WHISKEY

Black Label, 160
Johnny Walker

Ballentine’s 12 years 160
J&B Rare 160
Monkey Shoulder 160
Chivas Regal 160
12 years

BOURBON & TENNESSEE

Jack Daniels 140
Jim Beam 140
Knob Kreek 180
Maker’s Mark 180
BRANDY

Hennessy V.S.0.P 280
Hennessy XO 850

Sparkling Wine/
Champagne
Charles de Fere Cuvee
Jean-Louis De Blancs Brut

190

Cavalieri Reali Prosecco 240
DOC, ITA

Moet & Chandon,
Champagne, FRA
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Bottle

1,220
1,420
2,330

1,420
1,520
4,500

1,420
1,520
1,520
2,620
2,300

1,720
3,500

1,820
4,820

1,920

1,920
1,920
1,920
1,920

1,320
1,320
1,720
1,720

3,600
12,500

930

1,200

3,500
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Wine Glass

ROSE

Yalumba “Y Series”,
Sangiovese, AUS

220

RED WINE

Bodega Castano Yecla,
Monastrell, SPA

185

Baron de Bois Fleury, 195
Bordeaux, Cabernet

Sauvignon, FRA
270

Marrenon, Les Grain,
Merlot, FRA

Barbera, D’asti, ITA

Alta Vista Premium,
Malbec, ARG

Le Temps Est Venu,
AOC Cote du Rhone, FRA

WHITE WINE

Bodega Castano Yecla,
Chardonnay, SPA

Baron de Bois Fleury,
Bordeaux, Sauvignon
Blanc, FRA

185

195

M.Chapoutier 270

Bottle

1,100

920

970

1,340

2,300
2,100

2,300

920

970

1,350

“Belleruche”, Cote du Rhone, FRA

Allan Scott, Sauvignon
Blanc, NZ

Blue Dry Qualitatwein
Riesling, GER

Santa Margherita,
Pinot Grigio Valdadige, ITA

Coffee/ Tea
ITALIAN BLENDED

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Chocolate (hot/ cold)
Vietnamese Black Coffee
Vietnamese White Coffee

Coconut Coffee
(Vietnamese black coffee,
fresh coconut juice, pandan syrup)

FAT
(36 < esleele[l0e e -los

1,420
1,650

2,250

105
120
115
115
125
125
125
125
110
110
130
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CHOICE OF TEA

Sweet & Sour Iced Tea
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Chamomile
Peppermint

Jasmine

Lotus

Teh Tarik

Malaysian 3-layer tea, condensed milk

Soft Drinks
Coke

Diet Coke
7 Up
Ginger Ale
Tonic

Soda water
Red Bull

Water
Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

Fresh Juices
Orange

Pineapple
Watermelon
Passion Fruit
Carrot

Apple

Coconut Juice
Mixed fruit juice

Kumquat Coconut

130
115
115
115
115
115
115
125

85
85
85
85
85
85
90

140
140

125
125
125
125
125
125
130
130
135

All prices are quoted in VND

subject to Service Charge and VAT.
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