

THE STRAITS

KITCHEN & BAR

BAR BITES & BEVERAGES

Bar Bites

Serving from 3:00 PM to 10:00 PM

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER 290K Iberico ham, pepperoni, salami, camembert cheese, gouda cheese, buffalo mozzarella cheese, marinated olives, pickles, fruit, and toasted bread Thịt nguội và phô mai tổng hợp	HAR CHEONG GAI 180K Crunchy mid-joint chicken wings with prawn paste batter, spicy dipping sauce Cánh gà chiên giòn sốt tôm cay	SPICED CASHEWS 150K Roasted cashew nuts with spices, malt sugar, and chili flakes Hạt điều tẩm vị nướng
ASSORTED CRISPY SEAFOOD 220K Semolina-fried prawns, squid, seabass fillets, served with French fries, wasabi mayonnaise and lemon Hải sản chiên giòn, khoai tây chiên	SOFT-SHELL CRAB GUA BAO 190K Deep-fried soft-shell crab, daikon sprouts, black pepper BBQ sauce in a bao bun Bánh bao cuộn cua lột chiên giòn	POTATO WEDGES 150K Fried spiced potato wedges with ruffle aioli Khoai tây chiên với dầu nắm

Signature Cocktails

Guava Martini 260 Gin, Cointreau, Midori, guava juice, lime juice	Jasmine Sour 260 Jasmine infused vodka, egg white, lime juice, simple syrup	Hibiscus Margarita 260 Tequila, Cointreau, hibiscus syrup, lime juice
Fruity in Pink 260 Gin, Galliano, Cointreau, sweet vermouth, dragon fruit & strawberry syrup	Lavender Martini 260 Lavender infused gin, Cointreau, lime juice, simple syrup	"Phở" Cocktail 260 Locally craft cocktail by "Về Để Đi"

Classic Cocktails

Singapore Sling 220 Gin, Cherry brandy, Cointreau, lime juice, pineapple juice, grenadine
Mojito 220 White rum, lemon juice, lime, mint leaves
Old Fashioned 220 Bourbon whiskey, angostura bitter, orange, soda water
Margarita 220 Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice
Negroni 220 Infused gin, Campari, Martini Rosso
Whiskey Sour 220 Bourbon whiskey, egg white, lime juice, simple syrup
Dry Martini 220 Vodka, Martini Bianco, olives
Tequila Sunrise 220 Tequila, grenadine, orange juice

Smoothie/ Healthy Drinks

Mango Tango 145 Fresh mango, spinach, almond, walnut, fresh milk
Avocado Booster 145 Fresh avocado, peach, almond, yogurt, maple syrup, fresh milk
Tropical Green 155 Spinach, coconut juice, mango, kale
Purple Heart 155 Beetroot, carrot, apple, pineapple, lemon, ginger
Nature's Bounty 155 Celery, fresh carrot juice, lime juice, ginger juice



Mocktails

Virgin Mojito 185 Lime juice, lime, mint leaves, soda water
Fruit Punch 185 Orange, pineapple, apple, grenadine, lime juice, soda water

Beers/ Draught

333	95
Tiger	95
Saigon Special	95
Sapporo Draught	140



THE STRAITS

KITCHEN & BAR

Spirits

VODKA

	Glass	Bottle
Smirnoff	130	1,220
Absolut	150	1,420
Grey Goose	240	2,330

RUM

Bacardi Bianco	150	1,420
Havana Club	160	1,520
Zacapa 23	330	4,500

GIN

Gordon's	150	1,420
Bombay Sapphire	165	1,520
Beefeater	165	1,520
Hendrick's	275	2,620
Lady Trieu	180	2,300

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold	180	1,720
Patron Silver	275	3,500

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Glenfiddich 12 years	190	1,820
Maccallan 12 years	355	4,820

BLENDED WHISKEY

Black Label, Johnny Walker	160	1,920
Ballentine's 12 years	160	1,920
J&B Rare	160	1,920
Monkey Shoulder	160	1,920
Chivas Regal 12 years	160	1,920

BOURBON & TENNESSEE

Jack Daniels	140	1,320
Jim Beam	140	1,320
Knob Kreek	180	1,720
Maker's Mark	180	1,720

BRANDY

Hennessy V.S.O.P	280	3,600
Hennessy XO	850	12,500

Sparkling Wine/ Champagne

Charles de Fere Cuvee	190	930
Jean-Louis De Blancs Brut		
Cavalieri Reali Prosecco DOC, ITA	240	1,200
Moet & Chandon, Champagne, FRA		3,500

Wine

ROSÉ

Yalumba "Y Series", Sangiovese, AUS	220	1,100
--	-----	-------

RED WINE

Bodega Castano Yecla, Monastrell, SPA	185	920
Baron de Bois Fleury, Bordeaux, Cabernet Sauvignon, FRA	195	970
Marrenon, Les Grain, Merlot, FRA	270	1,340
Barbera, D'asti, ITA		2,300
Alta Vista Premium, Malbec, ARG		2,100
Le Temps Est Venu, AOC Cote du Rhone, FRA		2,300

WHITE WINE

Bodega Castano Yecla, Chardonnay, SPA	185	920
Baron de Bois Fleury, Bordeaux, Sauvignon Blanc, FRA	195	970
M.Chapoutier "Belleruche", Côte du Rhone, FRA	270	1,350
Allan Scott, Sauvignon Blanc, NZ		1,420
Blue Dry Qualitatwein Riesling, GER		1,650
Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio Valdadige, ITA		2,250

Coffee/ Tea

ITALIAN BLENDED

Espresso	105
Double Espresso	120
Americano	115
Macchiato	115
Cappuccino	125
Latte	125
Mocha	125
Chocolate (hot/ cold)	125
Vietnamese Black Coffee	110
Vietnamese White Coffee	110
Coconut Coffee (Vietnamese black coffee, fresh coconut juice, pandan syrup)	130

CHOICE OF TEA

Sweet & Sour Iced Tea	130
English Breakfast	115
Earl Grey	115
Chamomile	115
Peppermint	115
Jasmine	115
Lotus	115
Teh Tarik <i>Malaysian 3-layer tea, condensed milk</i>	125

Soft Drinks

Coke	85
Diet Coke	85
7 Up	85
Ginger Ale	85
Tonic	85
Soda water	85
Red Bull	90

Water

Acqua Panna	140
San Pellegrino	140

Fresh Juices

Orange	125
Pineapple	125
Watermelon	125
Passion Fruit	125
Carrot	125
Apple	125
Coconut Juice	130
Mixed fruit juice	130
Kumquat Coconut	135



All prices are quoted in VND
subject to Service Charge and VAT.